178 X. NPOMULWIAEHOCT

12. MPOU3BOACTBO HA OCHOBHMW NMPOMWULIAEHW U3OEAUA MO OTPACAU
OUTPUT OF MAIN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS BY BRANCH

(NpogvaxeHue)
(Continued)

——————

MPOMULAEHU U3QeAUs 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 Industrial products
EaekmpomexaHuuHu 6posuu - XUA. 6p. 49 10 10 20 15 afﬁgﬁlg?ghamcalcommrs.
Pesucmopu - MAH. Bp. 181 33 16 8 3 Resistors - mil. numb
EaekmpouHcmpymeHmu - 6p. 266941 418922 607173 800766 847015 Electric tools - numbgrrS
AcaHcbopu - 6p. 786 781 580 362 385 Elevators - number
MpoBogHUUU - XUA. M 114761 111359 101986 90596 82670 Conductors - th. m
KabeAu - XUA. M 21530 27144 20841 27454 34324  Cables-th.m .
Akymyaamopu (Bka. maz2oBu) - xua. 6p. 1838 1806 1604 1446 1380 Accumulators - th numb
ABmomamuyHu meAedOoHHU UeHmMpaAu - Automated telephone statizr:
XUA. AUHUU 263 74 69 54 50 thous. lines N
Tel .
ge.f\e(t)OHHu anapamLGJ - 6p. 520023 139596 139000 74243 67202 nur(ra\pbg?ne P
aguonpuemMHuuu - 6p. 15868 4745 828 1984 1804 Radio recei -

TeaeBu3sopu - 6p. 107528 63815 26052 18984 9710 TV sgtse-c g:}’;rger o

B8 m.u. uBemHu 51884 32664 12877 13018 5240 of which: colour
pamodoHu - 6p. 304 - 215 50 - Record players - number
MazHemodoHu - 6p. > - - = - Tape recorders - number
Bogomepu - XuA. 6p. 98 158 239 298 425 Water meters - th. numbers
Eaekmpomepu - XuA. 6p. 231 258 320 261 138 Electrometers - th. numbers
JlomauwHu xAaguAHuuu - 6p. 65006 105972 81368 69329 53764 Refrigerators - number

Household freezing cameras
BumoBu 3ampa3umeAHu kamepu - 6p. 1233 1478 4725 7621 4448 (cells) - number
Mpaxocmykauku - 6p. 11786 13696 5369 5203 3687 Vacuum cleaners - number
Enekmpuuecku nepaAHuU MawuHU- Household washing machines -
gomauwHu - 6p. 73539 68604 41555 41282 26491 number
of which: automated

8 m.4y. aBmomamuyHu 22393 35614 28584 19191 11190 washing machines
Eaekmpuuecku 6olAepu - 6p. 59289 90784 90741 121822 128550 Electric boilers - number
Muwewu MawuHU - XUA. 6p. 150 170 172 150 61 Typewriters - th. numbers

XUMUYECKA U HEQTOINPEPABOTBALLIA MNMPOMULLIAEHOCT (BKA. KAYYYKOBA)
CHEMICAL AND OIL PROCESSING INDUSTRY (INCL. RUBBER)

CuHmemu4eH amoHsk 6 ycaoBHa
mapka 100% a3om - m
AzomHu mopoBe 6 ycaoBHa mapka
100% a3om (6e3 kapbamug) - m
AmoHue6 Humpam (amoHueBa
ceaumpa)
Hampue® Humpam
AmoHueB cyadam
Kapbamug 6 ycaoBHa mapka
100% azom - m
MocdopHu mopobe 6 ycaroBHa mapka
100% P205 =M
KaayuHupaHa coga (6a3a 98%) - m

CrpHa kuceauHa (MoHoxugpam) - m
CBemaAu Hedmonpogykmu - XuA. m
BeHauH
KepocuH
NuzenaoBo zopubo
Coga kaycmuk (6a3a 96%) - m
Kap6ug (6a3a 220 A) - m
HampueB 6ukapboram - m
AaymunueB cyagam - m
CoaHa kuceauHa (koHueHmpam
31%) - m
Xumudecku cpegcmBa 3a sauwuma
Ha pacmeHusama npu 6asa 100%
akmuBHo BewecmBo - m
MegeH cyadam - m
AHUAUHOBU Bou - M

MepuAHU cpegcmBa (basa 100%) - M

1092806
395219

317762
370
102386

365168

36860
893259

355968
2368
897

61
1410
76514
28220
6354
5642

62722
9688
2128

338

5201

904774
315956

257636
477
70865

337559

37258
516656

404208
1340
657

30

653
71341
19727
3611
1105

45712
7192
217

226

5088

884745
270110

217779
376
49875

341364

45039
259458

408822
2977
1544

198
1235
48727
13857
2454
2495

34118
5060
464
122

3360

995058
322766

269957
337
64762

353151

50552
450963

427959
4010
1735

196
2079
70847
13983
5365
2836

37941
6315
434
147

3814

1202978
459214

408137
745
99560

367398

53059
796043

453827
5124
2086

221
2564
70395
15805
5439
1213

41960
7601
344
117

4507

Synthetic ammonia - base 100 %
nitragen - t
Nitrogen fertilizers - base 100%
nitrogen (excl. carbamide) - t
Ammonia nitrate (Ammonia
selitra)
Sodium nitrate
Ammonia sulphate
Carbamide - base 100%
nitrogen - t
Phosphorus fertilizers - base
100% P,O, - t
Soda ash {base 98%) - t
Sulphuric acid
(monohydrate) - t
Light petroleum products - th. tons
Gasolene
Kerosine
Diesel oil
Caustic soda (base 96%) - t
Carbide (base 220 1) - t
Sodium bicarbonate - t
Aluminium sulphate - t
Hydrochloric acid
(concentrate 31%) - t

Plant protecting chemicals-base
100% active substance - t
Copper sulphate - t

Aniline dyes - t

Cleaning preparations (base
100%) - t s




